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MS STATE UNIVERSITY

47TH ANNUAL NCLC

3D EXTERIOR LANDSCAPE DESIGN

6217 KIM VARGO 85.00 170.00

ANNUAL & PERENNIAL IDENTIFICATION

6210 AUDREY HILLER 5.50 5.50

6212 EMMA MANWILLER 51.00 51.00

ARBORICULTURE TECHNIQUES

6201 NICK BOCHNOVICH 14.00 14.00

6211 VINCENT KOCH 14.00 14.00

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

6203 NICK CERMINARA 87.00 87.00

6209 AMANDA HESS 84.00 84.00

COMPACT EXCAVATOR OPERATION

6207 MACLAINE GREINER 95.00 190.00

COMPACT TRACK/SKID STEER LOADER OPERATION

6202 MICHAEL BRANLEY 79.00 158.00

COMPUTER AIDED LANDSCAPE DESIGN

6215 ALEX SCHAAF 69.00 138.00

CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATING

6203 NICK CERMINARA 79.00 79.00

6217 KIM VARGO 66.50 66.50

EMPLOYEE DEVELOPMENT

6206 JACK FOWLER 82.00 82.00

6212 EMMA MANWILLER 82.00 82.00

EXTERIOR LANDSCAPE DESIGN

6206 JACK FOWLER 81.00 162.00

HARDSCAPE INSTALLATION

6204 JOSH DEVERS 96.50 96.50

6207 MACLAINE GREINER 96.50 96.50

INTERIOR LANDSCAPE DESIGN

6205 OWEN FAIRCHILD 75.00 150.00

INTERIOR PLANT IDENTIFICATION

6212 EMMA MANWILLER 41.50 41.50

6214 LEVIN SARVER 32.50 32.50
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IRRIGATION ASSEMBLY

6206 JACK FOWLER 94.00 94.00

6218 MICHAEL VIGNONE 94.00 94.00

IRRIGATION DESIGN

6205 OWEN FAIRCHILD 61.00 122.00

IRRIGATION TROUBLESHOOTING

6201 NICK BOCHNOVICH 28.00 28.00

6215 ALEX SCHAAF 28.00 28.00

LANDSCAPE LIGHTING

6203 NICK CERMINARA 39.00 78.00

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS

6214 LEVIN SARVER 70.00 70.00

6215 ALEX SCHAAF 74.00 74.00

LANDSCAPE PLANT INSTALLATION

6202 MICHAEL BRANLEY 96.50 64.33

6204 JOSH DEVERS 96.50 64.33

6208 RYLIE HANNIS 96.50 64.33

MAINTENANCE COST ESTIMATING

6208 RYLIE HANNIS 73.00 73.00

6215 ALEX SCHAAF -25.00 -25.00

MINI TRACK LOADER OPERATION

6207 MACLAINE GREINER 99.00 198.00

PLANT PROBLEM DIAGNOSIS

6210 AUDREY HILLER 61.00 61.00

6213 BRIENNA SALE 75.00 75.00

ROBOTICS & TECHNOLOGY IN LANDSCAPE DESIGN & MAINTENANCE

6205 OWEN FAIRCHILD 87.00 87.00

6218 MICHAEL VIGNONE 80.00 80.00

SAFETY FIRST

6209 AMANDA HESS 84.50 84.50

6211 VINCENT KOCH 84.50 84.50

SALES PRESENTATION

6204 JOSH DEVERS 53.00 106.00

SMALL ENGINE REPAIR

6216 LEVI SHOWALTER 86.00 172.00

TRACTOR LOADER BACKHOE OPERATION

6216 LEVI SHOWALTER 47.50 95.00

TRUCK & TRAILER OPERATION

6201 NICK BOCHNOVICH 63.00 63.00

6209 AMANDA HESS 63.00 63.00
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TURF & WEED IDENTIFICATION

6208 RYLIE HANNIS 27.50 27.50

6213 BRIENNA SALE 24.50 24.50

WOODY ORNAMENTAL PLANT IDENTIFICATION

6210 AUDREY HILLER 13.00 13.00

6216 LEVI SHOWALTER 48.00 48.00
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